
 
NICOLAUS COPERNICUS UNIVERSITY IN TORUŃ (POLAND)                                                                                                                                    

Academic calendar 2025/2026 for Erasmus+ students 

WINTER SEMESTER 2025/2026                          1ST OCTOBER 2025 – 13TH FEBRUARY 2026 

From 23.09.2025 

01.10.2024 

02.10.2025 – 21.12.2025 

22.12.2025 – 06.01.2026 

07.01.2026 – 04.02.2026 

05.02.2025 – 13.02.2026 

Orientation Week for Erasmus+ students 

Inauguration of the academic year 2025/2026 

Lecture period 

Winter holidays 

Lecture period 

Examinations 

SUMMER SEMESTER 2025/2026                          23RD FEBRUARY 2026 – 30TH JUNE 2026 

From 17.02.2026 

23.02.2026 – 02.04.2026 

03.04.2026 – 07.04.2026 

08.04.2026 – 16.06.2026 

17.06.2026 – 30.06.2026 

01.07.2026 – 30.09.2026 

Orientation Week for Erasmus+ students 

Lecture period 

Spring holidays 

Lecture period 

Examinations 

Summer holidays 

 

ADDITIONAL FREE DAYS 

31.10-01.11.2025 

10-11.11.2025 

06.01.2026 

01-03.05.2026 

22.05.2026 
15.05.2026 

04-05.06.2026 

All Saints Day (01.11) 

Independence Day (11.11) 

Three Kings' Day 

Majówka 

Juwenalia for Students in Toruń 
Juwenalia for Students in Bydgoszcz 

Corpus Christi (04.06) 

 
IMPORTANT – CHANGES IN DAILY SCHEDULE: 

1) January 7th, 2026 (Wednesday) –  the classes will be held according to Monday’s schedule;  

2) January 8th, 2026 (Thursday) –  the classes will be held according to Tuesday’s schedule; 

3) April 28th, 2026 (Tuesday) –  the classes will be held according to Friday’s schedule; 

4) May 13th, 2026 (Wednesday) –  the classes will be held according to Friday’s schedule; 

5) June 15th, 2026 (Monday) – the classes will be held according to Friday’s schedule. 


