

## NICOLAUS COPERNICUS UNIVERSITY IN TORUŃ (POLAND) Academic calendar 2025/2026 for Erasmus+ students

WINTER SEMESTER 2025/2026	1ST OCTOBER 2025 – 13TH FEBRUARY 2026
From <b>23.09.2025</b>	Orientation Week for Erasmus+ students
01.10.2024	Inauguration of the academic year 2025/2026
02.10.2025 – 21.12.2025	Lecture period
22.12.2025 – 06.01.2026	Winter holidays
07.01.2026 – 04.02.2026	Lecture period
05.02.2025 – 13.02.2026	Examinations
SUMMER SEMESTER 2025/2026	23RD FEBRUARY 2026 – 30TH JUNE 2026
From <b>17.02.2026</b>	Orientation Week for Erasmus+ students
23.02.2026 – 02.04.2026	Lecture period
03 04 3036 07 04 3036	
03.04.2026 - 07.04.2026	Spring holidays
03.04.2026 - 07.04.2026 08.04.2026 - 16.06.2026	Spring holidays  Lecture period

ADDITIONAL FREE DAYS	
31.10-01.11.2025	All Saints Day (01.11)
10-11.11.2025	Independence Day (11.11)
06.01.2026	Three Kings' Day
01-03.05.2026	Majówka
22.05.2026 15.05.2026	Juwenalia for Students in Toruń Juwenalia for Students in Bydgoszcz
04-05.06.2026	Corpus Christi (04.06)

## IMPORTANT – CHANGES IN DAILY SCHEDULE:

- 1) January 7th, 2026 (Wednesday) the classes will be held according to Monday's schedule;
- 2) January 8th, 2026 (Thursday) the classes will be held according to Tuesday's schedule;
- 3) April 28th, 2026 (Tuesday) the classes will be held according to Friday's schedule;
- 4) May 13th, 2026 (Wednesday) the classes will be held according to Friday's schedule;
- 5) June 15th, 2026 (Monday) the classes will be held according to Friday's schedule.